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Stainless Steel | Tube fittings Twin ferrule

HAM-LET Compression fitting Let-lok to external thread NPT
elbow 769L
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
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Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
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Nominal internal Nominal internal
diameter of connection 1 diameter of connection 2

1/8 (6] 174 (8]
1/4° (8] 1/8" (6]
1/4° (8] 1/4° (8]
1/2" (15) 1/4" (8)
1/2" (15) 1/2" (15)
1/2" (15) 3/4" (20)
1/8" (6]
1/4(8)
114 (8)
1/4(8)
1/4°(8)
3/8" (10]
3/8" (10]
3/8" (10]
3/8" (10]
3/8" (10]
1/2" (15)
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1/2" (15)
1/2" (15)
1/2" (15)

Article

11379849
11379846
11379845
11379841
11379840
11379842
11379891
11379858
11379895
11379890
11379852
11379863
11379892
11379860
11379897
11379854
11379861
11379889
11379862
11379894
11379857

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 3 829 28 20

E-mail: valves@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_ECO11562_0028_MVD_EN_30.06.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:valves@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379840?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379841?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379842?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379845?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379846?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379849?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379852?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379854?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379857?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379858?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379860?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379861?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379862?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379863?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379889?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379890?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379891?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379892?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379894?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379895?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11379897?searchEriksPartno=true

